
KEY

MW Monday and Wednesday

MWF Monday, Wednesday and Friday

TR Tuesday and Thursday

M Monday Only

T Tuesday Only

W Wednesday

R Thursday Only

F Friday Only

S Saturday Only

TBA To be announced

COI Consent of Instructor

ON Online

IND Independent

U Sunday only

Winter 2008 Final Exam Schedule

Monday Wednesday Friday Classes ONLY

If Your Class Meets: Your Final Exam Will Be 

07:45AM - 09:00AM Monday, March 23, 2009 08:00AM - 10:00AM

09:10AM - 10:25AM Wednesday, March 25, 2009 09:00AM - 11:00AM

10:35AM - 11:50AM Monday, March 23, 2009 10:30AM - 12:30PM

12:00PM - 01:15PM Wednesday, March 25, 2009 11:30AM - 01:30PM

01:25PM - 02:40PM Monday, March 23, 2009 01:00PM - 03:00PM

02:45PM - 04:00PM Wednesday, March 25, 2009 02:00PM - 04:00PM

04:05PM - 05:55PM Monday, March 23, 2009 04:00PM - 06:00PM

Winter Quarter 2009 January 12, 2008 – March 28, 2009

New student orientation Friday, January 9

Last day to withdraw without penalty Friday, January 9

Proficiency testing Friday, January 9

Classes begin Monday, January 12

Late registration Monday, January 12 – Friday, January 16

Last day to change schedule Friday, January 16

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Univ. closed) Monday, January 19

Graduation check request forms due from students Monday, February 9 – Friday, February 13

Registration for spring quarter begins Tuesday, February 24

Last day to withdraw from a class - (W grade recorded) Friday, February 27

Final examination period Monday, March 23 – Thursday, March 27

Spring break (for students) Friday, March 28 – Sunday, April 5

East-West University is a private, non-profit, non-denominational four-year university in Chicago’s South Loop. East-West is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission of
the North Central Association of Colleges and Schools (NCA), and provides affordable, quality higher education to students from all ethnic and socio-economic backgrounds.


